FURNITURE EQUIPMENT

SiPARI§ KODU

ORDER CODE
105-02-42 403
105-02-41 403
105-02-43 302, 303, 309

105-02-43

ACIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION

Force Dolap aski elemani (Montaj Setli)

Force Cabinet hanging bracket (With Assembly Set)

Force Dolap aski elemani
Force Cabinet hanging bracket

Force Dolap aski elemani kapagi

Force Cabinet hanging bracket cover

105-02-41
Montaj seti / Assembling
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FORCE

LUALITY CABINET HANGER
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39x29x22
15,000 kg
29x19x19
12,250 kg

1,300 kg

Kalinlik 2mm
Thickness 2mm
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Kalinlk 1,5mm

Thickness 1,5mm

105-02-42 105-02-41
Montaj Setli
With Assembly Set
105-02-42
Montaj seti / Assembling
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